Steel Pipes” classifiable under Customs Tariff item 7304 4900.

b. I order to confiscate the goods mentioned totally valued at Rs. 1,82,63,762/- under 

Section 111 (d) and Section 111(m) of the Customs Act, 1962.

However,  I  impose  redemption  fine  of  Rs.1,80,000/-  (Rupees  One  Lakh  Eighty 

thousand  only) under Section 125 of the Customs Act, 1962.

c. I impose penalty of Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousands Only) under Section 112(a)

(ii) of the Customs Act, 1962.

d. I refrain from imposing any penalty under Section 114A of the Customs Act, 1962.

[...]

1975, in the Bills of Entry and order to re-classify the same as “Hot rolled Seamless 

Steel Pipes” under Customs Tariff item 7304 4900.

b. I order to confiscate the goods valued at Rs.2,61,39,044/-under Section 111 (d) and 

Section 111(m) of the Customs Act, 1962. However, I impose a redemption fine of 

Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) under Section 125 of the 

Customs Act, 1962.

c. I impose penalty of Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five thousand) under Section 112(a)(ii) of 

the Customs Act, 1962.

d. I refrain from imposing penalty under Section 114A of the Customs Act, 1962.

e. I impose penalty of Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only)under Section 114AA of

[...]

1975, in the Bills of Entry and order to re-classify the same as “Hot rolled Seamless 

Steel Pipes” under Customs Tariff item 7304 4900.

b. I order to confiscate the goods valued at Rs.2,63,50,919/-under Section 111 (d) and 

Section 111(m) of the Customs Act, 1962. However, I impose redemption fine of Rs. 

2,50,000/-(Rupees  Two  Lakhs  Fifty  Thousand  only)  under  Section  125  of  the 

Customs Act, 1962.

c. I impose penalty of Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five thousands only)under Section 112(a)(ii) 

of the Customs Act, 1962.

d. I refrain from imposing penalty under Section 114A of the Customs Act, 1962.